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APARTMENT

Net Area = 101.7 m?2
Gross Area = 119 m?

NO.

01

02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Spaces

Entrance

Living - Dining
Kitchen

Master Bedroom
Bedroom 2

Bath

Balcony

Corridor

Area

3m?
27 m?2
10 m?
13 m?
12 m?
8 m2
8 m?2

B m:=

FLOOR PLAN

APARTMENT

Net Area = 111.1 m?2

NO. Spaces
01 Entrance
02 Living - Dining
03 Kitchen
04 Master Bedroom
05 Bedroom 2
06 Bath
Enince- 07 Balcony
Masif Main Road & 08 Corridor
=
— B
Project
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Gross Area =130 m?

Area

4 m?
28 m?2
10 m?2
21 m2
16 m?2
3m?2
8 m?

7.5 m?2

FLOOR PLAN

Masif Main Road &

Entrance
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APARTMENT

Net Area = 101.7 m?
Gross Area =119 m?

NO.

01

02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Spaces

Entrance

Living - Dining
Kitchen

Master Bedroom
Bedroom 2

Bath

Balcony

Corridor

Area
3Im?2
27 m?
10 m?2
13 m?2
13 m?2
7 m?2
9 m?2

5 m:2

FLOOR PLAN

APARTMENT

Entrarce

Masif Main Road &
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NO. Spaces

01 Entrance

02 Living-Dining-Kitchen
03 Bedroom

04  Bath

05 Laundry

06 Balcony
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Net Area = 61.32 m?2
Gross Area = 71.75 m?

Area

5 m?2

29 m?2

12 m=2

3 m=2 |

1m?2 r _ :;

3 m?2 ‘ @ L

Masif Main Road &
c
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APARTMENT APARTMENT

Net Area = 133.5 m?
Gross Area = 156.2 m?

Net Area = 111.62 m?
Gross Area = 130.6 m?2

NO. Spaces Area NO. Spaces Area

01 Entrance 3m? 01 Entrance 4 m?

02 Living - Dining 33 m? 02 Living - Dining 31 m?

03 Kitchen 13 m? 03 Kitchen M m?2

04 Master Bedroom 21 m?2 04 Master Bedroom 21 m?

05 Bedroom 2 12 m? 05 Bedroom 2 12 m?

06 Bedroom 3 12 m?2 06 Bath 4 m?

07 Bathroom 5 m2 07 Balcony 7 mz2

08 Balcony 7 m?2 08  Corridor 10 m? Masif Main Road

09 Corridor 12 m? —

E
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D
H FLOOR PLAN Project @ FLOOR PLAN Project ©
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APARTMENT

Net Area = 62.27 m?2
Gross Area =73 m?2

NO. Spaces Area

01 Entrance 5 m?2

02 Living-Dining-Kitchen 29 m?2

03 Bedroom 12 m?
04  Bathroom 3m?2
05 Laundry 1 m?2
06 Balcony 3 m?2
FLOOR PLAN

APARTMENT

Net Area = 102.78 m?2
Gross Area = 120.25 m=2

NO. Spaces Area
o1 Entrance 3Im?2
02 Living - Dining 27 m?2
03 Kitchen 10 m?2
04 Master Bedroom 13 m?2
05 Bedroom 2 13 m2
06 Bathroom 7 m?2
07 Balcony 9 m?2
08 Corridor 5 m:2
| L
H
Project
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FLOOR PLAN

Entrance

Masif Main Road &

]

Project &




APARTMENT APARTMENT

Entrance
% - Net Area = 102.78 m?
| Gross Area =120.25 m?2

Net Area = 111.1 m?
Gross Area = 130 m?

NO. Spaces Area NO. Spaces Area
01 Entrance 3 m?2 01 Entrance 3 m?2
02 Living - Dining 28 m?2 02 Living - Dining 27 m?2
03 Kitchen 10 m2 03 Kitchen 10 m2
04 Master Bedroom 21 m?2 04 Master Bedroom 13 m=2
05 Bedroom 2 16 m?2 05 Bedroom 2 12 m2
06 Bathroom 3 m?2 06 Bathroom 8 m2
07 Balcony 8 m?2 07 Balcony 8 mz2
08 Corridor 6 m?2 Masif Main Road © 08 Corridor 5 m?2
] . ER I W A
a
1
H FLOOR PLAN Project @ FLOOR PLAN Project © E
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Tower G Typical Floor Apartments

U_\}JJLS L_:,_<‘.|\.,C)24

aSal -

cala ojloj jaugg) EF e.lJLSéS '_uudq_’_‘l',g d.lJSqud (24):"";';:[: algoc ailKilo aill L
D-02-01 130 S 800 | S 104,000 | § 26,000 | S 15,000 | S 600 | S 30 105 9
D-02-02 12025 | S 800 S 96,200 [ § 24,000 | $ 15,000 | S 600 | S 30 95 8
D-02-03 73 S 800 (S 58,400 | S 14,500 | $ 10,000 | $ 500 S 30 68 6
D-02-04 12025 | S 800 S 96,200 [ § 24,000 | $ 15,000 | S 600 | S 30 95 8

Floore D-02-05 156.2 S 800| S 124,960 | S 30,000 | S 20,000 | S 7001 S 30 107 9
D-02-06 130.6 S 800 | S 104,480 | § 26,000 | S 15,000 | S 600 | S 30 106 9
D-02-07 119 S 800|S 95,200 [ § 23,000 | $ 15,000 | S 600 | S 30 95 8
D-02-08 71.75 S 800|S 57,400 [ § 14,500 | $ 10,000 | S 500 S 30 66 6
D-02-09 119 S 800|S 95,200 [ § 23,000 | $ 15,000 | $ 600 | S 30 95 8
D-02-10 130 S 800 | S 104,000 | § 26,000 | $ 15,000 | S 600 | S 30 105 9
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Tower K1 Typical Floor Apartments

/.. ] . s JaSal v L ) .v\
cala ojloj jugg) oA QHS9S Cuwad)S Jus JaSd (24) Sl algoc ailSilo CHI Y
D-02-01 130 S 8001 S 104,000 | S 15,500 | S 15,500 | S 500 | S 20 146 12
D-02-02 120.25 S 800 |S 96,200 | S 14500 | S 14,500 | S 500 | S 20 134 11
D-02-03 /3 S 800 ]|S 58,400 | S 9,000 | S 9,000 | S 400 | S 20 101 3
D-02-04 120.25 S 800|S 96,200 | S 14,500 | S 14,500 | S 500 | S 20 134 11
Floors D-02-05 156.2 S 8001 S 124,960 | S 18,500 | S 18,500 | S 600 | S 20 147 12
D-02-06 130.6 S 8001 S 104,480 | S 15,500 | S 15,500 | S 500 | S 20 147 12
D-02-07 119 S 800|S 95,200 | S 14,500 | S 14,500 | S 500 | S 20 132 11
D-02-08 71.75 S 800 |S 57,400 | S 9,000 | S 9,000 | S 400 | S 20 99 3
D-02-09 119 S 800]|S 95,200 | S 14500 | S 14,500 | S 500 | S 20 132 11
\ D-02-10 130 S 8001 S 104,000 | S 15,500 | S 15,500 | S 500 | S 20 146 12
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Tower K8 Typical Floor Apartments

a0 . L e JaSdl v Y 2. v\
Jla 0jlo) Ju99) QM CHS9S Cuag))S | SIS JBd| o Tigil | dlgac ailSilo il Lus
D-02-01 130 |$ 800|$ 104,000 | $ 13,000 | $ 13,000 | $ 400 | $ 15 195 16
D-02-02 120.25 |[$ 800 (S 96,200 | $ 12,000 [ $ 12,000 | $ 400 | $ 15 181 15
D-02-03 73 $ 800|S$ 58,400 | $ 7,500 [ $ 7,500 | $ 300 [$ 15 145 12
D-02-04 120.25 [$ 800 (S 96,200 | $ 12,000 [ $ 12,000 | $ 400 | $ 15 181 15
Coore | D-02-05 1562 |[$ 800|$ 124960 | $ 15500 $ 15,500 | $ 500 [ $ 15 188 16
D-02-06 1306 |$ 800|$ 104480 |$ 13,000 |$ 13,000 | $ 400 | $ 15 196 16
D-02-07 119 |[$ 800 95,200 | $ 12,000 [ $ 12,000 | $ 400 | $ 15 178 15
D-02-08 7175 |$ 800 S 57,400 [ $ 7,500 [ $ 7,500 | $ 300 [ $ 15 141 12
D-02-09 119 |[$ 800 (S 95,200 | $ 12,500 [ $ 12,500 | $ 400 | $ 15 176 15
\ D-02-10 130 |[$ 800[$ 104,000 $ 13,500 | $ 13,500 | $ 400 | $ 15 193 16
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